Species

American Goldfinch
Dark-eyed Junco

Pine Siskin

Mourning Dove

House (English) Sparrow
Black-capped Chickadee
Northern Cardinal
Tufted Titmouse

Blue Jay

House Finch

European Starling
Downy Woodpecker
American Crow
American Robin
White-breasted Nuthatch
Wild Turkey

American Tree Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
Song Sparrow

Carolina Wren

Purple Finch

Red-bellied Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Rock Pigeon

Eastern Bluebird
Common Redpoll
Common Grackle
Northern Flicker
Red-breasted Nuthatch
Red-winged Blackbird
Cedar Waxwing
Northern Mockingbird
Red-tailed Hawk
Coopers Hawk
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Pileated Woodpecker
Evening Grosbeak

Snow Bunting

Brown Creeper

Fox Sparrow
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Baltimore Oriole
Herring Gull

Northern Shrike
Ring-billed Gull

2009 Total Count
6868
5582
5212
4311
3769
3612
2404
2380
2289
1582
1573
1514
1454
1224
1181
1116
889
854
658
572
478
478
463
407
392
314
308
243
218
201
155
120
119
112
63
33
31



Merlin
Winter Wren
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