Species	2009 Total Count
American Goldfinch	6868
Dark-eyed Junco	5582
Pine Siskin	5212
Mourning Dove	4311
House (English) Sparrow	3769
Black-capped Chickadee	3612
Northern Cardinal	2404
Tufted Titmouse	2380
Blue Jay	2289
House Finch	1582
European Starling	1573
Downy Woodpecker	1514
American Crow	1454
American Robin	1224
White-breasted Nuthatch	1181
Wild Turkey	1116
American Tree Sparrow	889
White-throated Sparrow	854
Song Sparrow	658
Carolina Wren	572
Purple Finch	478 478
Red-bellied Woodpecker Hairy Woodpecker	463
Rock Pigeon	403
Eastern Bluebird	392
Common Redpoll	314
Common Grackle	308
Northern Flicker	243
Red-breasted Nuthatch	218
Red-winged Blackbird	201
Cedar Waxwing	155
Northern Mockingbird	120
Red-tailed Hawk	119
Coopers Hawk	112
Sharp-shinned Hawk	63
Golden-crowned Kinglet	33
Pileated Woodpecker	31
Evening Grosbeak	25
Snow Bunting	25
Brown Creeper	17
Fox Sparrow	8
Ruby-crowned Kinglet	6
Baltimore Oriole	4
Herring Gull	3
Northern Shrike	2
Ring-billed Gull	2

Merlin 1 Winter Wren 1